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Savings On Call

Account Number: 12-3126-0347425-50
From Date: 01 Jul 2022
To Date: 01 Sep 2022Name: MR A S SANDHU AND MRS L KAUR

Address:  14 McQuoids Road

Flat Bush


Auckland 2019

Transaction Details

Date Transaction Description Debit/Cheque Credit/Deposit Balance

2 Jul 2022 Opening Balance



$40,825.18

2 Jul 2022 CR.INT TO 01/07/2022



$6.09 $40,831.27

2 Jul 2022 IRD:TAX ON INTEREST



$1.06 $40,830.21

4 Jul 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00saving $3,750.00 $44,580.21

6 Jul 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00saving $1,550.00 $46,130.21

12 Jul 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00sav $3,000.00 $49,130.21

15 Jul 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00saving $1,000.00 $50,130.21

20 Jul 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00sav $1,500.00 $51,630.21

30 Jul 2022 MB TRANSFER
TO 12-3126-0347425-00exp $50.00 $51,580.21

2 Aug 2022 CR.INT TO 01/08/2022



$14.59 $51,594.80

2 Aug 2022 IRD:TAX ON INTEREST



$2.55 $51,592.25

3 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00sav $1,600.00 $53,192.25

6 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
TO 12-3126-0347425-00need $200.00 $52,992.25

17 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00saving $708.00 $53,700.25

26 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00saving $1,000.00 $54,700.25

30 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
TO 12-3126-0347425-00need $50.00 $54,650.25

31 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00 $1,500.00 $56,150.25

31 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
TO 12-3126-0347425-00exp $50.00 $56,100.25

31 Aug 2022 MB TRANSFER
EX 12-3126-0347425-00sav $1,650.00 $57,750.25

1 Sep 2022 Closing date



Closing Balance $57,750.25

Account Balance $57,750.25

Available Balance $57,750.25

* The exchange rate selected by Visa from a range of available wholesale rates or, if applicable, the government mandated rate to convert currency on
the overseas cash withdrawal or other overseas transaction.
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** The Offshore Service Margin is 1.10% for a FastCash overseas withdrawal and 2.10% for a Visa Debit overseas transaction.

*** The Retail Exchange Margin of 0.70% charged on cash withdrawals made using a Commonwealth Bank of Australia ATM.

(Note the Retail Exchange Margin only applies to cash withdrawals made prior to 30 October 2012.)

The Unarranged Overdraft interest rate is 22.5% per annum. The interest rate is less than the Finance Rate within
the meaning of the Credit Contracts
Act 1981(if applicable). Interest Rates are subject to change.

Transactions processed outside normal business hours may
not appear on your Statement until the next business day, although they
will appear immediately on your
available balance.




CONTACT CENTRE 0800 803 804    
ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand    
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